
 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Product Change Notification 
 

 
 TE Connectivity  

Product Change Notification: P-16-013938 

 
 

 

PCN Date:  08-DEC-16

 

TE would like to inform you of the following change(s) to the listed TE Connectivity Product. In case of any further questions about this change(s), please contact your TE 
Connectivity Sales Engineer. Affected part, drawing and/or specification numbers are listed on the attached sheet(s). 

 

 
General Product Description: 

SOCKET CONNECTORS 
 

 
Description of Changes 

As a result of our continuous strive for improving our processes, new assembly capacity is being added to support increased customer demand and fulfill all deliveries. There is 
no change to the product FORM, FIT OR FUNCTION, this is only additional assembly capacity. 

 

 
Reason for Changes: 

Product improvement.Product improvement.There is only process improvement and added new assembly capacity. (in scroll-down menu I could not choose Process 
impovement reason) 

Estimated Dates: 

Last Order Date (Obsolete Parts Only): First Date To Ship (Changed Parts Only): 

12-JUL-2017 

Last Ship Date (Obsolete Parts Only): Last Date for Mixed Shipments: (Changed Parts Only): 

No Mixed Shipments 

 
Part Number(s) being Modified: 

 

Part Number  
Part Discontinued 

per PCN 

 
Customer 
Drawing 

 
Customer Part 

Number 
Alias Part Number(s)

 

 
Substitute Part 

Number 

 
Substitute Alias Part 

Number(s) 

 
Description Of 

Difference 

1-967325-1 NO 
"CB2703-000", "AMPS-1- 
0967325-1" 

1-967325-2 NO 
1-967325-3 NO 
1-968968-1 NO 
2-967325-1 NO 
3-1719434-1 NO 
4-1719434-1 NO 
967650-1 NO 
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Part 
Number 
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Description Of 
Difference 

1-967325-1 NO 
"CB2703-000", "AMPS-1- 
0967325-1" 

1-967325-2 NO 
1-967325-3 NO 
1-968968-1 NO 
2-967325-1 NO 
967650-1 NO 
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Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued 
per PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part 

Number 
Alias Part Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

1-967325-1 NO 
"CB2703-000", "AMPS-1- 
0967325-1" 

1-967325-2 NO 
1-967325-3 NO 
1-968968-1 NO 
2-967325-1 NO 
967650-1 NO 

 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued per 
PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part 
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

1-967325-2 NO 
1-967325-3 NO 
3-1719434-1 NO 
4-1719434-1 NO 
967650-1 NO 

 
 
 
 
 

   

Part Number(s) being Modified: 
 

Part 
Number 

Part Discontinued per 
PCN 

Customer 
Drawing 

Customer Part 
Number 

Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Substitute Part 
Number 

Substitute Alias Part 
Number(s) 

Description Of 
Difference 

1-967325-2 NO 
1-967325-3 NO 
3-1719434-1
4-1719434-1

NO 
NO 

      
967650-1 NO 


